PACIFIC GREAT EASTERN RAILWAY CoO.

REGULAR AND SPECIAL COMPETITIVE ONE WAY AND
ROUND TRIP FARE BETWEEN NORTH VANCOUVER AND
STATIONS SHOWN BELOW

TO STATION ONE ONE WAY ROUND
WAY RESERVED SEAT TRIP
HORSESHOE BAY $ .50 $2.00 $ .90
PORTEAU L,15 2.00 2.10
BRITANNIA 1.40 2.00 2.50
SQUAMISH 1.75 2.00 3.20
CHEAKAMUS 2.20 2.00 3.95
WATSON 2,60 2.00 4.70
GARIBALDI 2.65 2.00 4.75
Mc GUIRE 2.95 2.00 5.35
ALTA LAKE 3.30 2.00 5.95
RAINBOW 3..35 2.00 6.05
PARKHURST 3.50 2.00 6.35
TISDALL 4,00 2.00 7 <1210
PEMBERTON 4,20 2.00 7.55
MOUNT CURRIE 4 .40 2.00 7.90
BIRKEN 5.00 3.00 9.00
DEVINE 5.35 3.00 9.65
D'ARCY 5.45 3.00 9.80
MARNE 5.80 3.00 10.40
SETON PORTAGE 6.10 3.00 11.00
SHALALTH 6.25 3.00 11.30
LILLOOET 6.95 3.00 12.50
PAVILION 7.85 3.00 14 .15
KELLY LAKE 8.45 3.00 15.25
CLINTON 8.80 3.00 15.85
CHASM 9.45 4,25 17.05
70-MILE 9.80 4.25 17.60
GRAHAM 10.20 425 18.30
FLYING-U 10.45 4,25 18.80
LONE BUTTE 10.60 4,25 19.10
EXETER 10.60 4,25 19.10
LAC LA HACHE 12.05 4,25 21,65
CANAMA 12.20 4.25 22.00
WILLIAMS LAKE 12.40 4. 25 22.30
HARGREAVES 14.10 4,25 25.35
SODA CREEK 14.10 4.25 25.35
ALEXANDRIA 14.10 4,25 25.35
KERSLEY 14.10 4,25 25.35
QUESNEL 14.10 4 .25 25.35
COTWOOD
TO
PRINCE GEORGE 16.95 4.25 30.45

* SERVICE VIA NORTHERN STAGES LTD.

CHETWYND*
DAWSON CREEK%*

25 55
28 .45

FOR RATES TO FORT ST.
COACHWAYS FARE OF $2,25 ONE WAY AND $4.50

RETURN

JaNUARY, 1970

VANCOUVER,

47 .65
53 .45

JOHN, ADD CANADIAN

B.C.

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR FAMILY PLAN



FAMILY PLAN FAKRES ARE AVAILABLE FOR

HUSBAND AND WIFE AND FOR CHILDREN

UNDER 16 YEARS OF AGE WHEN

ACCOMPANIED BY ONE OR BOTH PARENTS.

CHILDREN OVER 12 YEARS AND UNDER 16

WILL TAKE SAME RATE AS 2ND ADULT.

EXAMPLES, USING THE FARE WHICH

APPLIES BETWEEN NORTH VANCOUVER AND

PRINCE GEORGE:

NORTH VANCOUVER TO
PRINCE GEORGE

ONE
WAY
1ST ADULT $16.95
2ND ADULT, OR CHILD
12 AND UNDER 16 8.50

CHILD 5 AND UNDER
12 4.25

RETURN

$30.45

16,95



